
School Term and Holiday Dates 2024/2025  
 
 

Ratified at Governors CSC Meeting  
 

Pl PCC All Saints 

Autumn Term 
2024 

   

 Training 
day 1 

Tuesday 3rd September 
2024 

A1 37 

 Training 
day 2 

Wednesday 4th 
September 2024 

 

 STARTS Thursday 5th September 
2024 

 

 Half term: 28th Oct – 1st Nov 2024  

 Ends: Friday 20th December 
2024 

A2 35 

   Total 72 

    

Spring Term 
2025 

Training 
day 3 

Monday 6th January 2025 Sp1 29 

 Half term: 17th – 21st February 
2025 

                          

 Training 
day 4 

Monday 31st March 2025 Eid al Fitr 
Sunday 30th Mar 2025 

 Ends: Friday 4th April 2025 Sp2  29 

   Total 58 

    

Summer Term 
2025 

Starts: Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Su1 23 

 May Day: Monday 5th May 2025  

 Half term: Monday 26th May – 
Friday 30th May 2025 

 

 Training 
day 5 

Friday 6th June Eid al Adha  
Starts on 06.06.2025  4 

days 

 Ends: Wednesday 23rd July Su 2 37 

   Total 61 

    

Total Teaching 
Days 

  Grand Total 190 

Staff Training 
Days 

Trg Day 1 3rd September 2024  

 Trg Day 2 4th September 2024  

 Trg Day 3  6th January 2025  

 Trg Day 4 31st March 2025  

 Trg Day 5  6th June 2025  

    

Please note:TRG- Training days or Teacher Continuous Professional Development day 


